DATE:- 12/05/2023 C.B.S.E. - ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2023  REGION: DEHRADUN

PAGE:- 1
*kxA% (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****
ROLL FSNAME OF CANDIDATE ~ —memmmemee- SUBIJECTS RESULT COMP
NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB
MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR
SCHOOL: - 81401 VISION VALLEY SCHOOL KASHIPUR U S NAGAR UK
25149036 F AARADHYA SAH 002 184 041 086 087 PASS
096 A1 087 A2 098 A1 095 A1 099 Al
25149037 M AARADHYA SRIVASTAV 002 184 241 086 087 PASS
087 A2 086 A2 068 A2 079 A2 093 Al
25149038 F ADITI AGARWAL 002 184 041 086 087 PASS
090 A1 085A2051C20708B1072B2
25149039 M AGRIM GARG 002 184 041 086 087 PASS
092 A1 085 A2 084 A2 079 A2 088 A2
25149040 F AKANKSHA SAMANTRAY 002 184 041 086 087 PASS
089 A1 090 A1 095 A1 095 A1085B1
25149041 F AKANKSHA YADAV 002 184 241 086 087 PASS
073 C1 066 C1 065 A2 052 C1 053 D1
25149042 M AKSHAT SHARMA 002 184 041 086 087 COMP 086

077 B2 039 D2 060 B2 025 E 037 D2

25149043 M AKSHIT CHAUHAN 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

096 A1 094 A1 096 A1 098 A1 100 Al



25149044

25149045

25149046

25149047

25149048

25149049

25149050

25149051

25149052

25149053

25149054

25149055

25149056

M ARUSH RAWAT

M AYAN HASHMI

F AYUSHI MEHROTRA

F GAURI VASHISHTHA

F HARSHITA ARORA

F HARSHITA JOSHI

M KUNAL CHAUHAN

F MANASVI SHARMA

M MOHIT SETIYA

F NIHARIKA GUPTA

F PALLAVI THAKUR

F PARI GARG

M PRAGYANSHDEEP PATHAK

002 184 041 086 087

085 A2 085 A2 084 A2 073 B1 073 B2

002 184 241 086 087

089 A1 084 A2 076 A1 083 A2 092 A2

002 184 041 086 087

058 D1 070 C1 035 D2 049 C2 052 D1

002 184 241 086 087

082 B1 089 A2 071 A2 066 B2 067 C1

002 184 041 086 087

095 A1 090 A1 079 B1 094 A1 095 Al

002 184 041 086 087

090 A1 093 A1 083 A2 081 A2 082 B1

002 184 041 086 087

095 A1 093 A1 095 A1 095 A1 098 Al

002 184 041 086 087

095 A1 090 A1 095 A1 094 A1 095 Al

002 184 041 086 087

095 A1 096 A1 095 A1 096 A1 085 B1

002 184 041 086 087

100 A1 096 A1 095 A1 092 A1 096 Al

002 184 041 086 087

095 A1 083 B1095 A1094 A1094 Al

002 184 041 086 087

088 A2 093 A1 088 A2 088 A2 092 A2

089 A1071C1052 B2 065B2074 B2

002 184 241 086 087

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



25149057 M PRITHVI VERMA 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

091 A1 074 B2 091 A1 088 A2 096 Al

25149058 F RIDHIMA AGARWAL 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

096 A1 084 A2 087 A2 087 A2 095 Al
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25149059 M RUDRAKSH BAJAJ 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

089 A1 082 B1 094 A1 068 B2 086 A2

25149060 F SAHAJ KAUR BADH 002 184 241 086 087 PASS

094 A1 077 B2 069 A2 087 A2 076 B2

25149061 M SARVENDRA VIKRAM 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

095 A1 095 A1 100 A1095A1093 A1

25149062 F SHARVANEE 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

095 A1 077 B2 050 C2 065 B2 079 B2

25149063 M SHASHANK PANDEY 002 184 241 086 087 PASS

075 B2 064 C2 051 B2 070 B1 058 C2

25149064 M SHIKHAR BASS 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

073 C1 057 C2 064 B2 051 C2 060 C2

25149065 M TEJASV GAUR 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

081 B1070C1070B1 061 B2 064 C1

25149066 M TUSHAR BISHT 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

065 C2 067 C1 053 C1 060 B2 048 D1



25149067

25149068

25149069

25149070

25149071

25149072

25149073

25149074

25149075

25149076

25149077

25149078

25149079

F URJA KAUSHIK

M VANSH SHARMA

M AARUSH PANDEY

F AKRITI GROVER

002 184 041 086 087 PASS

097 A1 096 A1 076 B1 093 A1 091 A2

002 184 041 086 087 PASS

076 B2 067 C1 050 C2 054 C1 044 D2

002 184 041 086 087 PASS

072 C1 063 C2 061 B2 059 C1 048 D1

002 184 241 086 087 PASS

089 A1 081 B1 078 A1 063 B2 061 C2

M ANANSH CHAUDHARY 002 184 241 086 087 PASS

F ANSHIKA GOYAL

066 C2 057 C2 042 C2 052 C1 045 D2

002 184 041 086 087 PASS

080B1077B2070B1071 B1067 C1

F ANUSHKA PRIYADARSHI 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

M AVIRAJ SINGH

095 A1 091 A1 092 A1 091 A1 097 Al

002 184 241 086 087 PASS

069 C1 060 C2 062 A2 056 C1 065 C1

M BHAGWANT SINGH NAGRA 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

F BHOOMI DHYANI

M DAKSHA LOHANI

M DEVASYA ARORA

F DISHA SINGH

090 A1 085 A2 090 A2 093 A1 089 A2

002 184 241 086 087 PASS

095 A1 095 A1 062 A2 060 B2 083 B1

002 184 041 086 087 PASS

095 A1 084 A2 098 A1 093 A1 090 A2

002 184 041 086 087 PASS

083 B1 080 B1073 B1076 B1 069 C1

002 184 241 086 087 PASS

083 B1 086 A2 064 A2 063 B2 074 B2



25149080 M FARAZ ALAM 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

084 A2 069 C1 094 A1 075 B1 094 Al

25149081 F JANVI BHALLA 002 184 241 086 087 PASS

087 A2 079 B1 054 B1 074 B1 080 B1
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25149082 M JAPLEEN SINGH 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

075 B2 065 C1 048 C2 041 D1 074 B2

25149083 F LAKSHITA CHAUDHARY 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

092 A1080B1091 A1091 A1095 Al

25149084 F MAHI KHERA 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

096 A1 093 A1100 A1 098 A1095 A1

25149085 M NAVDEEP SINGH SETHI 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

062 C2 077 B2 074 B1 064 B2 077 B2

25149086 F NEELIMA KUMARI 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

067 C2 086 A2 044 D1 053 C1 069 C1

25149087 F PRAGYA PANT 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

079 B1 082 B1 091 A1 082 A2 086 A2

25149088 M PRANAV GUPTA 002 184 241 086 087 PASS

065 C2 068 C1 058 B1 050 C2 069 C1

25149089 M PRIYANSHU SHARMA 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

083 B1 085 A2 095 A1 083 A2 085 B1



25149090

25149091

25149092

25149093

25149094

25149095

25149096

25149097

25149098

25149099

25149100

25149101

25149102

F RADHEESHA BANSAL

M SAHIL ARORA

F SAKSHI NEGI

F SANA KAUSAR

M SAVAR AGARWAL

M SHORYA AGRAWAL

M TANMAY ARYA

F TRIVENI DAWER

F VAISHNAVI RASTOGI

M VANSH AGARWAL

F VANSHIKA SHARMA

M ABHEER SHARMA

M AKSHAT AWASTHI

002 184 041 086 087

095 A1 095 A1 099 A1 095 A1 092 A2

002 184 041 086 087

048 D2 059 C2 045 C2 048 C2 037 D2

002 184 041 086 087

088 A2 094 A1 094 A1 078 B1 080 B1

002 184 041 086 087

070 C1 086 A2 088 A2 086 A2 073 B2

002 184 041 086 087

076 B2 080 B1 071 B1 051 C2 069 C1

002 184 041 086 087

081 B1084 A2 065B2059C1071C1

002 184 041 086 087

066 C2 076 B2 069 B2 059 C1 050 D1

002 184 041 086 087

094 A1 097 A1 095 A1 094 A1 089 A2

002 184 041 086 087

093 A1 093 A1 095 A1 084 A2 094 Al

002 184 041 086 087

066 C2 072 B2 048 C2 052 C1 075 B2

002 184 041 086 087

088 A2 087 A2 075 B1 068 B2 080 B1

002 184 041 086 087

075 B2 071 C1 064 B2 050 C2 063 C2

002 184 041 086 087

084 A2 066 C1 053 C1 063 B2 085 B1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



25149103 M AQUIB REHMAN 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

086 A2 091 A1 075 B1 083 A2 087 A2

25149104 F AVANIJOSHI 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

090 A1 088 A2 075 B1 072 B1 068 C1
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25149105 F BARKHA BISHT 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

093 A1 095 A1 097 A1 089 A2 096 Al

25149106 M DAKSH KAMBO! 002 184 241 086 087 PASS

065 C2 073 B2 049 B2 061 B2 069 C1

25149107 F DIVYANSHI GUPTA 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

091 A1 091 A1 083 A2 095 A1 095 A1

25149108 F DIYA BISHT 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

086 A2 093 A1 061 B2 064 B2 079 B2

25149109 F HANSIKA RASTOGI 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

063 C2 069 C1 043 D1 045 C2 053 D1

25149110 M HARSHVARDHAN BENIWAL 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

079 B1 084 A2 078 B1 086 A2 085 B1

25149111 FISHA PAL 002 184 241 086 087 PASS

068 C2 071 C1040C2047C2070C1

25149112 F JHANVISINGH 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

088 A2 087 A2 088 A2 089 A2 084 B1



25149113

25149114

25149115

25149116

25149117

25149118

25149119

25149120

25149121

25149122

25149123

25149124

25149125

M KANISHK SINGH

M KRISHNA AGARWAL

M MANAS AGARWAL

M NISHITH CHAUHAN

F PRAKRITI BORA

M PREETPAL SINGH

F PRIYANSHI RAJPUT

M PUSHKAR CHAWLA

F REET CHHABRA

M REBANT AGRAWAL

F RISHITA UPADHYAYA

M SAUMYA VIPIN KUMAR

F SHAGUN YADAV

002 184 041 086 087

086 A2 080 B1 092 A1 087 A2 092 A2

002 184 041 086 087

091 A1 085 A2 095 A1 064 B2 083 B1

002 184 041 086 087

089 A1 090 A1 094 A1 094 A1 097 Al

002 184 041 086 087

072 C1071C1079B1084 A2 079 B2

002 184 241 086 087

066 C2 084 A2 039 D1 044 D1 062 C2

002 184 241 086 087

077 B2 068 C1 051 B2 054 C1 074 B2

002 184 041 086 087

095 A1 094 A1 076 B1 093 A1 093 Al

002 184 041 086 087

083 B1 085 A2 045 C2 048 C2 086 A2

002 184 041 086 087

091 A1 093 A1 092 A1 083 A2 078 B2

002 184 041 086 087

076 B2 084 A2 087 A2 092 A1 081 B1

002 184 041 086 087

095 A1 093 A1 099 A1 095 A1 093 Al

002 184 041 086 087

059D1071C1037D2044D1055D1

002 184 241 086 087

079 B1 081 B1 060 A2 066 B2 083 B1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



25149126 M SHOURYA AGRAWAL 002 184 041 086 087 PASS

095 A1 094 A1 092 A1 095 A1 095 Al

25149127 F SHRISTI MISHRA 002 184 241 086 087 PASS

075 B2 090 A1 049 B2 053 C1 087 A2
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25149128

25149129

25149130

25149131

25149132

25149133

25149134

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 99 TOTAL PASS: 98 TOTAL COMPTT.: 1 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT :

M SIDDHANT MEHROTRA 002 184 041 086 087

076 B2 081 B1 060 B2 066 B2 080 B1

F STUTI ARORA 002 184 041 086 087

082 B1 082 B1 068 B2 060 B2 082 B1

F TRIYASHA VARSHNEY 002 184 041 086 087

087 A2 091 A1 076 B1 059 C1 077 B2

F VANSHIKA SHARMA 002 184 241 086 087

089 A1 093 A1 066 A2 075 B1 082 B1

M VEDANSH KAMBOI 002 184 041 086 087

087 A2 083 B1074 B1 079 A2 081 B1

M YASH SAINI 002 184 041 086 087

075 B2 063 C2 037 D2 047 C2 065 C1

M YASH VASHISHTHA 002 184 041 086 087

093 A1 097 A1 081 A2 095 A1 096 Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

O TOTAL ABSENT : 0B



